



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1272 of 2024

SUKHNANDAN DAS JANGDE *versus* MR. KOMAL SINGH THAKUR

Order Sheet

04.04.2025	List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	