

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CONT No. 1272 of 2024**

SUKHNANDAN DAS JANGDE **versus** MR. KOMAL SINGH THAKUR AND
OTHERS

Order Sheet

14-08-2025	Ms. Deepali Gupta, Advocate for the petitioner. On the request made by learned counsel for the petitioner, list this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge