



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 1272 of 2024

SUKHNANDAN DAS JANGDE versus MR. KOMAL SINGH THAKUR

<u>13.04.2026</u>	Ms. Deepali Gupta, learned counsel for petitioner. Issue notice to the respondent/s on payment of P.F. as per rules. Notice be made returnable within a period of 3 weeks. List this matter thereafter. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) JUDGE